6SL3300-1AE32-5BA0
Data sheet for Braking Module
MLFB-Ordering data
Figure similar
Connections
Digital inputs
Digital outputs
Connection cross-section, max.
Connection cross-section, max.
Consignment no. :
Remarks :
Item no. :
Offer no. :
Order no. :
Project :
Client order no. :
1.5  mm² (16 AWG)
1.5  mm² (16 AWG)
adjustable via DIP switch
Rated power Pdb
774 V (673 V)
Rated data
250.00 kW
Activation threshold
50.00 kW
Rated power, max.
High level
1
10 mAPower consumption at 24 V DC, typ.
-3 V ... +5 V
DC link voltage DC 510 ... 720 V
Low level
-15 V ... +30 V
Number
General tech. specifications
Mechanical data
Digital outputs
Digital inputs
Voltage
Number 1
Voltage
24 V
DC 24 V
PE connection
Version on housing
BrakeResistor
50.0  mm² (1 AWG)Connection cross-section, max.
500 mALoad current per digital output, max.
7.5  kg (16.53  lb)Net weight
M8 nut
Technical data are subject to change! There may be discrepancies between calculated and rating plate values.
Generated Tue Sep 03 07:24:36 CEST 2019 1Page  1 of